National Championships Ireland ME - Road Race
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01/07/2018 | 180km | 34 starting
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JLT MCCARTHY Robert-jorm—
HOL MCKENNASean—

WGN O'LOUGHLIN Michael
WGN DOWNEY Mark

ABS DUNBAR Eddie

TFS MULLENRyan—

IRL19940330
IRL19940308
IRL19970214
IRL19960703
IRL19960901
IRL19940807
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BMC ROCHE Nicolas

BOH BENNETT Sam—
ABS DUNNE Conor

TNN CLANCY Stephen—
WGN TEGGART Matthew—
HOL MCDUNPHY Conn

IRL19840703
IRL19901016
IRL19920122
IRL19920719
IRL19960108
IRL19970203



